ASJIF KANSAI INTERNATIONAL JU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2018 (2018)

Mae

Grey

Pre teen

Light

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~40.8kg

4 mins

5

1

Bracket

Y uuki Oki
NR JU-JITSU

Itoi Seinosuke
TEAM LEGNUM

1-5

Riido Riku
TEAM LEGNUM

Gabriel Shiguemoto
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Nicolas Brasesco

BLOWS

1-6

1-1

1- 13

1-12




